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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 AMBIKA DINESH K (HSBN) 14/18, AMBADI 
KOTTAGE, 

NANDHANAM 
COLONY, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

2 03/01/2026 Abheesh S Swaminathan (FTHR) BULDING NO 175, 
NARAMKUZHI, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

3 03/01/2026 SNEHA R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

13/125, 
KOORANKKAD, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA P O, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

4 03/01/2026 D DHAYA ANANDH DEVADAS S (FTHR) 13/123, 
KOORANKKADU, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA P O, 
678556, CHITTUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 R G ALFIN SHABINO 
EDWARD 

ROZARIO GLADIOUS 
E (FTHR)

GRANTO VILLA, 
KANJIKODE ROAD, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

6 03/01/2026 HARIDAS  C SUJITHA V C  (WIFE) SAROVARAM, 
BALAGURUVAN 

CHALLA, 
PATTANCHERY, 

NANNIYODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

7 03/01/2026 M AKSHAYA MURUGANANTHAN 
(FTHR)

10/368, N G COLONY, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

8 03/01/2026 VENKADASALAPATHY 
M 

MURUGESAN (FTHR) 12/229, 
CHINNAMOOLATHARA, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

9 03/01/2026 KADHEEJA BEGUM A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

3/12 N A H BANU 
MANZIL, 

VENTHAPALAYAM, 
NALLEPILLY, 

ATHICODE, 678554, 
CHITTUR

  

10 03/01/2026 SUNOJ R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

10/529, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL P O, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

11 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSARI S 

SHEIK MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

LATHEEF MANZIL, 
NEDUNGODE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 JIJIMOL G KISHORKUMAR 
(HSBN)

8/596, 
KALIMENONCHALLA, 

PERUMATTY, 
KANNIMARI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

13 03/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMY K PREM PRASAD C 
(HSBN)

18/391 VINOD NIVAS, 
SOORYAPARA 

ATHICODE, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

14 03/01/2026 MINIMOL J JAYAN  (FTHR) KARIKULAM, 
VILAYODI, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

15 03/01/2026 Robin Joseph Y Yesudas R (FTHR) 12/33, Erukkalampara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
chittur

  

16 03/01/2026 RAJI  R JAYAPRAKASH 
(HSBN)

THANDRAK, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 678553, 
CHITTUR

  

17 03/01/2026 ADITHYAN V VIJAYAN  (FTHR) 18/120, ODACHIRA, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

18 03/01/2026 SHAHIN S 
MUSTAFFA 

SHAIK MUSTAFFA S 
(FTHR)

01/204, SHANU 
MANSION, PALODE, 
KOLLANKOLUMBU, 

THATTAMANGALAM, 
678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 UMMUSALMA MOHAMED SALEEM 
U (HSBN)

30/287, 
METTUVALAVU, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

20 03/01/2026 Ariefrahiman K Kaleel Rahiman (FTHR) Rahamath Manzil, 
Athicode P O, Nattukal 
Via, Athicode, 678554, 

Chittur

  

21 03/01/2026 THASRIFA K KALEEL RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

7/403, 
RAMAPPATANAM 

SAHEB  HOUSE 
ANUPUR, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

22 03/01/2026 INDHU C JAYAPRAKASAN C 
(HSBN)

THOTTYIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKALAM, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

23 03/01/2026 ARAVIND 
SIDHARDHA K 

KRISHNADAS (FTHR) VARAMALLANKUMABU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

24 03/01/2026 SAINABHA  A ABDUL SHAREEF A 
(FTHR)

18/843, Panthalmoochi  
Ayyappankavu, 
Vandithavalam, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

25 03/01/2026 SHAJITH AHAMMED 
K 

KADHER MOHIDEEN 
K M (FTHR)

24/269, NAVUKODE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

26 03/01/2026 Thulasiyammal Viswanatha Thevar 
(HSBN)

221, Eruthempathy, 
Eruthempathy, 

Eruthenpathy, 678555, 
Chittur

  

27 03/01/2026 FAHIM AHAMMED K KADHER MOHIDEEN 
K M (FTHR)

24/269, NAVUKODE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

28 03/01/2026 PRASAD S SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

Thenakulam, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam P O, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

29 03/01/2026 USHA DEVI KALLUKUTHI 
SURESH BABU 

(HSBN)

USHAS, 
MANNATHUKAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

30 03/01/2026 HARI PRIYA S SIVAKUMAR  (FTHR) 6/121, RAMARKOVIL 
STREET, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

31 03/01/2026 VISMAYA S UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

9/326, PUTHAN 
VEEDU 

PUNNAKKODE 
ATHIKKODE, 
POLPULLY, 

PANAYUR, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

32 03/01/2026 HARI PRABHA S SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) 6/121, RAMARKOVIL 
STREET, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

33 03/01/2026 DEEKSHA MENON K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

USHAS, 
MANNATHUKAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

34 03/01/2026 SATHYA M MURUGANANDAM 
(FTHR)

10/368, N G COLONY, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

35 03/01/2026 NOORJAHAN MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

30/76, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

36 03/01/2026 SHYLU S Sardar (FTHR) 4/447, Royal Garden, 
Ozhalapathy, 

Velanthavalam, 678557, 
Chittur

  

37 03/01/2026 ADHVAITH KRISHNA 
R 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KULATHIGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANMEDU, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY,KOZHINJAMPARA, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

38 03/01/2026 ARUMUGHAN  
GOVINDASWAMI 

CHETTIYAR

T K 
GOVINDASWAMY 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

2/112 A, ARANGAM 
ROAD, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

39 03/01/2026 Shahina A suharabeevi (MTHR) 155, Kammanthara, 
Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Taluqa

  

40 03/01/2026 RAJEEV R RAJESH (OTHR) C/O RAJAMANI, 
THOTTASSERY, 
NALLEPPILLY, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

678553, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

41 03/01/2026 Shahina A Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 166, Kammanthara, 
Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Taluqa

  

42 03/01/2026 VIKASH M MANONMANI (FTHR) 14/23, NANDHANAM 
COLONY, NEAR 

SUGAR COLONY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

43 03/01/2026 MANJU S VISHNU (HSBN) 14/23, NANDHANAM 
COLONY, NEAR 

SUGAR COLONY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

44 03/01/2026 Puthanveetil Achuthan Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Akshaya, Company 
Street, 

Thekkegrammam, 
Chittur, 678103, Chittur

  

45 03/01/2026 INFANT SAHANYA S 
V 

SAVIOUR VICTOR G 
(FTHR)

PANDITHAKARAR 
HOUSE, 

DEVARAYANKOTTA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

46 03/01/2026 Sarojini K Puthanveetil Achuthan 
(HSBN)

Akshaya, Company 
Street, 

Thekkegrammam, 
Chittur, 678103, Chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity


